Player

Bob Golton

Ford Long
George Fenech
George Rodriguez
Bernard Campbell
Bruce Barichievich
Jim Parsons
vacant

Ernie Braun

Pete Gandell

Rich Palmer
Richard Kim

Bob Richter

Dan O'Leary

Don Appleton
John Gehring
(Mike Abeyta)
George Bacigalupi
Joe Pierce

Ray Steward
Andy Ynotroza
Dave Ocampo

Gil Aldrete

Stuart Ruth

Dan Machado
Pete Carrillo
Steve Machado

V. Collins - guest

Total Players/Prizes
Closest to Pin 8 - 1st
Closest to Pin 8 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 8 - 3rd
Closest to Pin 15 - 1st
Closest to Pin 15 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 15 - 3rd

Expense Reserve

Group Front9 Back9

1 46 45
1 64 60
1 47 55
1 42 52
2 58 59
2 53 59
2 49 51
2 0 0

3 47 53
3 46 45
3 44 42
3 55 55
4 43 49
4 39 42
4 44 46
4 50 53
5 40 45
5 43 50
5 50 50
5 47 46
6 48 48
6 52 58
6 48 50
6 50 54
7 57 55
7 54 53
7 50 55
7 58 69

27 paid @$4 each

Dave Ocampo 11'0"
Dan O'Leary 16'8"
Mike Abeyta 16'10"

Dan Machado 7'6"
Bob Golton 9'9.5"
Gil Aldrete 17'8"

Gross
91
124
102
94
117
112
100
0
100
91
86
110
92
81
90
103
85
93
100
93
96
110
98
104
112
107
105
127

No Shows (no advance notice and no replacement): none

Total

Note: HCP Group 1 = under 28 index, Group 2 = 28 up.

11/7/2013

SIR SF Golf

Sharp Park results

Oct 8, 2013
Sharp HCP
125 Net
23 68
40 84
28 74
19 75
40 77
40 72
35 65
0 0
24 76
26 65
20 66
40 70
18 74
7 74
17 73
36 67
15 70
26 67
24 76
28 65
32 64
32 78
35 63
28 76
39 73
0 107
0 105
0 127

Sharp Park

HCP
Group Award Amount
3rd $5.00
1st $14.00
2nd $8.00

3rd $5.00

2st $8.00

1st $14.00

COONDMMNMMDNN== AN == a2 N=2L=2=2ONMNMN=NDN =

$108.00
$14.00
$8.00
$5.00
$14.00
$8.00
$5.00

$0.00

$108.00

Comments

tiebreak on #13 = 6

prize fund only

tiebreak on #13 =7



